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0 Registration / Orientation Tuesday, September 13, 2016

1-1&2 Intro to EMS Systems & Legal & Ethical Considerations Tuesday, September 20, 2016

2-1&2 Wellness and Safety & Lifting and Moving Patients Thursday, September 22, 2016

3-1&2 Practical Skills: Lifting and Moving & Medical Terminology Sunday, September 25, 2016

4-1 Anatomy and Physiology I Sunday, September 25, 2016

5-1 Anatomy and Physiology II Tuesday, September 27, 2016

6-1 Ventilation, Perfusion & Shock: Pathophysioogy Thursday, September 29, 2016

7-1 Life Span Development Tuesday, October 04, 2016

8-1&2 Airway Management / Respiration & Artifical Ventilation Thursday, October 06, 2016

9-1 Practical Skills: Airway and Ventilation Sunday, October 09, 2016

10-1 CPR / AED Sunday, October 09, 2016

11-1 Practical Skill: Airway/Ventilation/Resuscitation Sunday, October 16, 2016

12-1&2 Scene Size-Up & Primary Assessment Sunday, October 16, 2016

13-1 Vital Signs and Monitoring Tuesday, October 18, 2016

14-1 Practical Skills: Primary Assessments/Vitals Thursday, October 20, 2016

15-1 Secondary Assessment Sunday, October 23, 2016

16-1 Practical Skills: Patient Assessment Sunday, October 23, 2016

17-1 Communication and Documentation Tuesday, October 25, 2016

18-1 Practical Skills: Patient Assessment Thursday, October 27, 2016

19-1 Practical Skills: All Skills Sunday, October 30, 2016

20-1 Written and Practical Exam I Sunday, October 30, 2016

21-1 General Pharmacology Tuesday, November 01, 2016

22-1 Respiratory Emergencies Thursday, November 03, 2016

23-1 Cardiac Emergencies Sunday, November 06, 2016

24-1 Practical Skills: Respiratory/Cardiac Sunday, November 06, 2016

25-1 Diabetic Emergencies Thursday, November 10, 2016

26-1 Allergic Reaction Tuesday, November 15, 2016

27-1 Practical Skills: Diabetic/AMS/Alergic RX Thursday, November 17, 2016

28-1&2 Poisoning/Overdose Emergencies & Abdominal Emerg Sunday, November 20, 2016

29-1&2 Behavioral/Psych Emergencies & Hematologic Emerg Sunday, November 20, 2016

30-1 Practical Skills: All Medical Tuesday, November 22, 2016

31-1 Bleeding and Shock Tuesday, November 29, 2016

32-1 Soft Tissue Trauma Thursday, December 01, 2016

33-1 Chest and Abdominal Trauma Sunday, December 04, 2016

34-1 Practical Skills: Bleeding, Soft Tissue, Chest/AB Sunday, December 04, 2016

35-1 Musculoskeletal Trauma Tuesday, December 06, 2016

36-1 Practical Skills: Musculoskeletal Trauma Thursday, December 08, 2016

37-1 Head, Neck and Spine Trauma Sunday, December 11, 2016

38-1 Practical Skills: Head, Nect and Spine Sunday, December 11, 2016

39-1&2 Multi-System Trauma & Environmental Emergencies Tuesday, December 13, 2016

40-1 Practical Skills: All Trauma Skills Thursday, December 15, 2016

41-1 Practical Skills: All Medical/Trauma Skills Sunday, December 18, 2016

42-1 Written and Practical Exam II Sunday, December 18, 2016

43-1 Ob-Gyn Emergencies Tuesday, December 20, 2016

44-1 Pediatric Emergencies Thursday, December 22, 2016

45-1 Special Patient Populations Tuesday, January 03, 2017

46-1 Practical Skills: Special Populations Thursday, January 05, 2017

47-1&2 EMS Operations & Highway Safety/Vehicle Extrication Sunday, January 08, 2017

48-1 Haz Mat/MCI/ICS Sunday, January 08, 2017

49-1 EMS Response to Terrorism Tuesday, January 10, 2017

50-1 Practical Skills: All Thursday, January 12, 2017

51-1 Practical Skills: All Tuesday, January 17, 2017

52-1 Written and Practical Exam III Thursday, January 19, 2017

53-1 Maryland Protocol Review Tuesday, January 24, 2017

54-1 Practical Skills: All Thursday, January 26, 2017

STATE PRACTICAL EXAM Saturday, February 11, 2017


